Winter Fours Draw

Team list:

1
2
3
4
5.
6
7
8

. Khandallah 1
. Khandallah 2
. Hutt

. Eastbourne

Petone Central

. Silverstream 1
. Silverstream 2
. Johnsonville

Round 1, 23 June 2021, 10am start at Naenae

Khandallah 1
Khandallah 2
Hutt
Eastbourne

VS
'S
'S
VS

Petone Central
Silverstream 1
Silverstream 2
Johnsonville

Round 2, 30 June 2021, 10am start at Naenae

Khandallah 1
Hutt
Eastbourne
Johnsonville

'S}
'S
'S}
'S}

Khandallah 2

Petone Central
Silverstream 1
Silverstream 2

Round 3, 7 July 2021, 10am start at Naenae

Khandallah 1
Eastbourne
Johnsonville
Silverstream 2

'S}
'S}
'S
'S}

Hutt
Khandallah 2
Petone Central
Silverstream 1

Round 4, 14 July 2021, 10am start at Naenae

Khandallah 1
Johnsonville
Silverstream 2
Silverstream 1

'S}
'S}
'S}
'S}

Eastbourne
Hutt
Khandallah 2
Petone Central

Round 5, 21 July 2021, 10am start at Naenae

Khandallah 1

Silverstream 2
Silverstream 1
Petone Central

'S
'S}
'S
'S

Johnsonville
Eastbourne
Hutt
Khandallah 2

Round 6, 28 July 2021 10am start at Naenae

Khandallah 1
Silverstream 1
Petone Central
Khandallah 2

Round 7, 4 August 2021, 10am start at Naenae

'S
'S
'S
'S

Silverstream 2
Johnsonville
Eastbourne
Hutt

Khandallah 1
Petone Central
Khandallah 2
Hutt

'S
'S
'S
'S

Silverstream 1
Silverstream 2
Johnsonville
Eastbourne

Rink2
R3
R4
R5

R4
R5
R2
R3

R3
R6
R4
R5

R5
R2
R3
R6

R6
R2
R4
R5

R4
R5
R3
R6

R2
R6
R4
R5



Results

The team/club coordinator to email the game result each week to: bowlswellingtoninterclub@gmail.com by 3pm
Thursday each week. A results sheet is provided for the purpose.
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